
GoldSeal GSW
Water Solenoid Valves

230Vac, 24Vac, 
24Vdc Power 
Input Models

Normally Closed 
Safety Shutoff

Product Overview
GoldSeal water solenoid valves are normally closed (N/C) and constructed with a durable brass body, two-way inlet and outlet ports. 

Part Codes
Description
SOL WRAS 1/2 NC EPDM   
SOL WRAS 1/2 NC EPDM   
SOL WRAS 1/2 NC EPDM   
SOL WRAS 3/4 NC EPDM   
SOL WRAS 3/4 NC EPDM   
SOL WRAS 3/4 NC EPDM   
SOL WRAS 1 NC EPDM     
SOL WRAS 1 NC EPDM     
SOL WRAS 1 NC EPDM     

Voltage
230VAC
24VAC
24VDC
230VAC 
24VAC
24VDC
230VAC
24VAC
24VDC

GSW 13/24AC

Part Codes
GSW 13/230AC

GSW 13/24DC
GSW 20/230AC
GSW 20/24AC
GSW 20/24DC
GSW 25/230AC
GSW 25/24AC
GSW 25/24DC

SOL WRAS 1.1/4 NC EPDM 
SOL WRAS 1.1/4 NC EPDM 
SOL WRAS 1.1/4 NC EPDM 
SOL WRAS 1.1/2 NC EPDM 
SOL WRAS 1.1/2 NC EPDM 
SOL WRAS 1.1/2 NC EPDM 
SOL WRAS 2 NC EPDM     
SOL WRAS 2 NC EPDM     
SOL WRAS 2 NC EPDM     

230VAC
24VAC
24VDC
230VAC 
24VAC
24VDC
230VAC
24VAC
24VDC

GSW 32/24AC
GSW 32/230AC

GSW 32/24DC
GSW 40/230AC
GSW 40/24AC
GSW 40/24DC
GSW 50/230AC
GSW 50/24AC
GSW 50/24DC

WRAS Approved 
IP65 Rated 

1/2" to 2" Screwed 
Available For This 
Model

Approvals
All of the GoldSeal water solenoid valves are WRAS 
approved, CE and UKCA recognized and certified for sale in 
the UK and Europe.

Find out more 

S&S Northern Ltd 

Head office: Wallace Francis House, Barnes Wallis Way, Buckshaw Village, Lancashire, PR7 7JN 
Tel: 01257 470983     Email: info@snsnorthern.com     Web: www.snsnorthern.com



230Vac
Power Input 

Normally Closed 
Safety Shutoff

EN-161 & KIWA 
Certified

Various Sizes 
Available

Product Overview
The GoldSeal GSV solenoid valves are widely used in gas distribution to provide isolation and emergency shut-off. The valves 
can be used on various hydrocarbon gases including natural gas, methane, and liquid petroleum gas. Blue neon light 
provides the user a visual indication that power is at the gas solenoid valve and working correctly for added gas safety. 

Part Codes

Approvals
All of the GoldSeal gas solenoid valves comply with EN-161, 
are KIWA tested and certified for sale in the UK, EU, USA, 
Australia and New Zealand.

GAS SOL VALVE 2" BSP EN161 230V
GAS SOL VALVE 2 1/2” PN8 EN161 230V

230VAC
230VAC

GSV50
GSVF65

GAS SOL VALVE 3” PN16 EN161 230V
GAS SOL VALVE 4” PN16 EN161 230V

230VAC
230VAC

GSVF80
GSVF100

CPI Switch Available
Closed position switch for GoldSeal gas solenoid valves. Suitable for sizes 3/4ʺ – 4ʺ

Description
GAS SOL VALVE 1/2" BSP EN161 230V
GAS SOL VALVE 3/4" BSP EN161 230V
GAS SOL VALVE 1" BSP EN161 230V
GAS SOL VALVE 1 1/4" BSP EN161 230V
GAS SOL VALVE 1 1/2" BSP EN161 230V

Voltage
230VAC
230VAC
230VAC
230VAC

GSV20
GSV15

GSV25
GSV32
GSV40

3/4" - 1"
Description
CPI SWITCH GSV20-25     
CPI SWITCH GSV32-40     
CPI SWITCH GSV50        
CPI SWITCH GSVF65-80    
CPI SWITCH GSVF100      

1 1/4" - 1 1/2"
2"
2 1/2" - 3"
4"

CPI GSV32-40

Part Codes
CPI GSV20-25

CPI GSV50
CPI GSVF65-80
CPI GSVF100

Sizes

230VAC

Part Codes

GoldSeal GSV
Gas Solenoid Valve
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