

GoldSeal GSW

Water Solenoid Valves





230Vac, 24Vac, 24Vdc Power Input Models

Normally Closed Safety Shutoff



WRAS Approved IP65 Rated



1/2" to 2" Screwed Available For This Model



All of the GoldSeal water solenoid valves are WRAS approved, CE and UKCA recognized and certified for sale in the UK and Europe.

Product Overview

GoldSeal water solenoid valves are normally closed (N/C) and constructed with a durable brass body, two-way inlet and outlet ports.

Part Codes

Dowl Codes	Voltage	Description
Part Codes	Voltage	Description
GSW 13/230AC	230VAC	SOL WRAS 1/2 NC EPDM
GSW 13/24AC	24VAC	SOL WRAS 1/2 NC EPDM
GSW 13/24DC	24VDC	SOL WRAS 1/2 NC EPDM
GSW 20/230AC	230VAC	SOL WRAS 3/4 NC EPDM
GSW 20/24AC	24VAC	SOL WRAS 3/4 NC EPDM
GSW 20/24DC	24VDC	SOL WRAS 3/4 NC EPDM
GSW 25/230AC	230VAC	SOL WRAS 1 NC EPDM
GSW 25/24AC	24VAC	SOL WRAS 1 NC EPDM
GSW 25/24DC	24VDC	SOL WRAS 1 NC EPDM
GSW 32/230AC	230VAC	SOL WRAS 1.1/4 NC EPDM
GSW 32/24AC	24VAC	SOL WRAS 1.1/4 NC EPDM
GSW 32/24DC	24VDC	SOL WRAS 1.1/4 NC EPDM
GSW 40/230AC	230VAC	SOL WRAS 1.1/2 NC EPDM
GSW 40/24AC	24VAC	SOL WRAS 1.1/2 NC EPDM
GSW 40/24DC	24VDC	SOL WRAS 1.1/2 NC EPDM
GSW 50/230AC	230VAC	SOL WRAS 2 NC EPDM
GSW 50/24AC	24VAC	SOL WRAS 2 NC EPDM
GSW 50/24DC	24VDC	SOL WRAS 2 NC EPDM

Find out more
S&S Northern Ltd





GoldSeal GSV

Gas Solenoid Valve









Safety Shutoff





Approvals

All of the GoldSeal gas solenoid valves comply with EN-161, are KIWA tested and certified for sale in the UK, EU, USA, Australia and New Zealand.

Product Overview

The GoldSeal GSV solenoid valves are widely used in gas distribution to provide isolation and emergency shut-off. The valves can be used on various hydrocarbon gases including natural gas, methane, and liquid petroleum gas. Blue neon light provides the user a visual indication that power is at the gas solenoid valve and working correctly for added gas safety.

Part Codes

Part Codes	Voltage	Description
GSV15	230VAC	GAS SOL VALVE 1/2" BSP EN161 230V
GSV20	230VAC	GAS SOL VALVE 3/4" BSP EN161 230V
GSV25	230VAC	GAS SOL VALVE 1" BSP EN161 230V
GSV32	230VAC	GAS SOL VALVE 1 1/4" BSP EN161 230V
GSV40	230VAC	GAS SOL VALVE 1 1/2" BSP EN161 230V
GSV50	230VAC	GAS SOL VALVE 2" BSP EN161 230V
GSVF65	230VAC	GAS SOL VALVE 2 1/2" PN8 EN161 230V
GSVF80	230VAC	GAS SOL VALVE 3" PN16 EN161 230V
GSVF100	230VAC	GAS SOL VALVE 4" PN16 EN161 230V

CPI Switch Available

Closed position switch for GoldSeal gas solenoid valves. Suitable for sizes 3/4" – 4"

Part Codes	Sizes	Description
CPI GSV20-25	3/4" - 1"	CPI SWITCH GSV20-25
CPI GSV32-40	1 1/4" - 1 1/2"	CPI SWITCH GSV32-40
CPI GSV50	2"	CPI SWITCH GSV50
CPI GSVF65-80	2 1/2" - 3"	CPI SWITCH GSVF65-80
CPI GSVF100	4"	CPI SWITCH GSVF100

Find out more S&S Northern Ltd

